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Coupe fribourgeoise 2017
Course populaire à pieds  11.7 Km
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch mixte    11,7 Km    

1 584 Jenny Adrian 1979 TV Wünnewil (1) M20 40:49.9

2 706 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Cs Vallée du Flon (2) M20 41:27.2 37.3

3 619 Paulo Vieira Gonçalves 1975 G.D. De Castelo De Paiva (1) M40 41:50.2 1:00.3

4 563 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont (3) M20 41:55.7 1:05.8

5 615 Morgado Mário 1975 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (2) M40 42:21.2 1:31.3

6 710 Epiney Jérôme 1993 TSV Düdingen (4) M20 42:29.8 1:39.9

7 707 Brügger Werner 1975 TSV Rechthalten (3) M40 42:38.1 1:48.2

8 512 Berset Pascal 1985 CAG Farvagny (5) M20 43:14.8 2:24.9

9 632 Reichenbach Hans 1979 LAT Sense (6) M20 43:30.5 2:40.6

10 571 Grivel Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (7) M20 43:35.0 2:45.1

11 667 Torche Julien 1999 TSV Rechthalten (1) M19 43:37.8 2:47.9

12 673 Vonlanthen Mario 1971 TSV Rechthalten (4) M40 44:53.2 4:03.3

13 509 Balmer Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (8) M20 44:55.5 4:05.6

14 691 Brodard Stephane 1972 CAGF (5) M40 44:58.2 4:08.3

15 517 Bouzon Daniel 1972 Team Bouzon (6) M40 45:09.6 4:19.7

16 661 Stotzer Sylvain 1972 Fribourg (7) M40 45:16.1 4:26.2

17 696 Schaller Marc 1994 CA Marly (9) M20 45:28.2 4:38.3

18 625 Piccand Cédric 1975 CAG Farvagny (8) M40 45:47.6 4:57.7

19 574 Guillet Laurent 1967 CA Marly (1) M50 45:55.6 5:05.7

20 635 Renggli Nico 1999 LAT Sense (2) M19 46:00.8 5:10.9

21 562 Gianella Fabio 1965 Lugnorre (2) M50 46:04.8 5:14.9

22 735 Mauron Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (10) M20 46:10.2 5:20.3

23 605 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée du Flon (9) M40 46:36.1 5:46.2

24 688 Périsset Claude 1981 Estavayer (11) M20 46:40.9 5:51.0

25 549 Doisneau Alexandre 1987 Castella Sports (12) M20 47:12.0 6:22.1

26 630 Porões Benjamim 1966 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (3) M50 47:17.1 6:27.2

27 536 Costa Albino 1968 C.A.FRIBOURG (10) M40 47:25.9 6:36.0

28 671 Vogt Philippe 1980 LAT Sense (13) M20 47:30.9 6:41.0

29 629 Pochon Frédéric 1973 CS Hauteville (11) M40 47:41.3 6:51.4

30 577 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (1) F20 47:44.1 6:54.2

31 720 Nydegger Beat 1961 TSV Rechthalten (4) M50 47:49.2 6:59.3

32 590 Keller Isabell 1989 LAT Sense (2) F20 47:51.7 7:01.8

33 610 Monteiro Filipe 1974 LAT Sense (12) M40 47:55.2 7:05.3

34 674 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 CAG Farvagny (13) M40 48:03.1 7:13.2

35 664 Sturny Florian 1982 LAT Sense (14) M20 48:33.1 7:43.2

36 643 Roze Fabrice 1971 LAT Sense (14) M40 48:34.4 7:44.5

37 727 Probst David 1997 AC Murten (15) M20 49:01.5 8:11.6

38 612 Morand Benoit 1978 acpm (16) M20 49:15.4 8:25.5

39 603 Magnin Raphaël 1993 Matran (17) M20 49:21.3 8:31.4

40 623 Philipona Tristan 1998 TSV Rechthalten (3) M19 49:34.8 8:44.9

41 646 Santos Paulo 1977 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (15) M40 49:42.4 8:52.5

42 656 Schwab Benjamin 1982 LAT Sense (18) M20 49:47.2 8:57.3

43 699 Roberts Astrid 1975 CA Marly (1) F40 49:54.8 9:04.9

44 550 Dubey Nicolas 1968 CAGF (16) M40 49:56.6 9:06.7

45 617 Nguyen Tai 1999 Matran (4) M19 49:58.8 9:08.9

46 718 Traina Manuela 1982 TSV Rechthalten (3) F20 49:59.7 9:09.8

47 631 Rech Patrick 1968 TSV Rechthalten (17) M40 50:01.0 9:11.1
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48 594 Kolly Kevin 1995 cs Hauteville (19) M20 50:03.4 9:13.5

49 713 Tissot Antoine 1990 Fribourg (20) M20 50:42.1 9:52.2

50 535 Corpataux Nicolas 1978 CAGF FARVAGNY (21) M20 50:45.7 9:55.8

51 580 Hulliger Regula 1979 TSV Rechthalten (4) F20 50:49.5 9:59.6

52 624 Philipona Alec 2000 Rechthalten (5) M19 50:56.9 10:07.0

53 739 Pereira Marco 1981 Cressier (22) M20 51:02.9 10:13.0

54 614 Morgado Madalena 1978 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) F20 51:03.4 10:13.5

55 576 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M50 51:24.0 10:34.1

56 725 Repond Brice 1992 SA Bulle (23) M20 51:24.9 10:35.0

57 700 Stritt Jonathan 1980 Villars-sur-Glâne (24) M20 51:27.6 10:37.7

58 519 Brülhart Benoît 1965 CAG Farvagny (6) M50 51:28.0 10:38.1

59 628 Pittet Patrice 1975 CAG Farvagny (18) M40 51:40.9 10:51.0

60 703 Zbinden Robert 1969 TSV Rechthalten (19) M40 51:45.2 10:55.3

61 626 Piccand Gabriel 1954 CAG Farvagny (1) M60 51:54.4 11:04.5

62 572 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (7) M50 52:03.0 11:13.1

63 573 Guillebeau Michel 1974 LAT Sense (20) M40 52:05.7 11:15.8

64 516 Boucher Gilles 1957 CA Belfaux (2) M60 52:09.6 11:19.7

65 722 Robadey Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (8) M50 52:13.3 11:23.4

66 582 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 CA Marly (9) M50 52:17.8 11:27.9

67 654 Schöpfer Cédric 1995 LAT Sense (25) M20 52:18.8 11:28.9

68 741 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 CS MARSENS (10) M50 52:23.3 11:33.4

69 709 Epiney Florence 1996 CA Marly (6) F20 52:24.5 11:34.6

70 663 Stritt Laurent 1990 LAT Sense (26) M20 52:33.4 11:43.5

71 655 Schroeter Christian 1982 Corminboeuf (27) M20 52:41.4 11:51.5

72 708 Geinoz Antoine 1959 CAG Farvagny (11) M50 52:46.5 11:56.6

73 719 Bodmer Irene 1971 Landi Hüttwiele (2) F40 52:50.9 12:01.0

74 668 Traba Fátima 1966 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (1) F50 52:59.9 12:10.0

75 711 Zurbrügg Sandro 1972 LAT Sense (21) M40 53:10.6 12:20.7

76 705 Philipona Marc 1970 MAHU TEAM (22) M40 53:13.4 12:23.5

77 504 Aeby Patrik 1972 CA Marly (23) M40 53:20.0 12:30.1

78 600 Lüthi Oliver 1973 LAT Sense (24) M40 53:38.0 12:48.1

79 621 Perritaz Dominique 1964 CA Marly (12) M50 53:38.8 12:48.9

80 609 Monney Gaël 1986 LAT Sense (28) M20 53:44.1 12:54.2

81 581 Isaak-Mauron Evelyne 1973 LAT Sense (3) F40 53:48.2 12:58.3

82 738 Touron Adrien 1993 Fribourg (29) M20 53:56.6 13:06.7

83 526 Chappuis Michel 1954 CAGF Farvagny (3) M60 54:29.1 13:39.2

84 508 Baechler Matthias 1975 TSV Rechthalten (25) M40 54:31.5 13:41.6

85 677 Wyssen Alwin 1962 TSV Rechthalten (13) M50 54:35.4 13:45.5

86 575 Gusset Christophe 1973 CA Broyard (26) M40 54:37.5 13:47.6

87 586 Jordan Michel 1964 Cs Marsens (14) M50 54:42.9 13:53.0

88 601 Mabboux Joel 1986 LAT Sense (30) M20 54:49.0 13:59.1

89 734 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (4) M60 54:51.8 14:01.9

90 503 Aebischer Adrian 1974 TSV Heitenried (27) M40 54:55.4 14:05.5

91 521 Bürgisser Beat 1971 LAT Sense (28) M40 54:58.9 14:09.0

92 522 Caldas Miguel 1985 Ponterrolense (31) M20 55:02.4 14:12.5

93 558 Fragnière Emilie 1993 CS MARSENS (7) F20 55:04.6 14:14.7

94 583 Jelk Antoinette 1967 TSV Rechthalten (2) F50 55:21.8 14:31.9

95 647 Santos Celestino 1955 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M60 55:29.5 14:39.6

96 732 Mathys Roland 1968 TSV Heitenried (29) M40 55:32.7 14:42.8

97 651 Schaller Anita 1962 CA Marly (3) F50 56:10.4 15:20.5

98 551 Dubey Stéphane 1967 Cottens (15) M50 56:14.3 15:24.4
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99 506 Ayer Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny (16) M50 56:16.6 15:26.7

100 620 Perritaz Joël 1968 CARC Romont (30) M40 56:26.8 15:36.9

101 537 Cueni Peter 1953 TV Bösingen (6) M60 56:27.9 15:38.0

102 659 Silva Anabela 1973 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (4) F40 56:31.6 15:41.7

103 555 Fernandes Celso 1978 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (32) M20 56:34.1 15:44.2

104 523 Carvalho Conceição 1973 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) F40 56:37.2 15:47.3

105 662 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense (7) M60 56:38.5 15:48.6

106 638 Richoz Pascal 1971 Carc romont (31) M40 56:39.5 15:49.6

107 641 Rossier Christophe 1982 Granges - Paccot (33) M20 56:44.1 15:54.2

108 627 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 A Travers Cugy (6) F40 56:45.4 15:55.5

109 712 Clément Gilles 1988 Fribourg (34) M20 56:46.1 15:56.2

110 714 Waldmeyer Jana 1956 CAG Farvagny (1) F60 56:46.8 15:56.9

111 544 Delabays Marc 1972 CARC Romont (32) M40 56:52.2 16:02.3

112 724 Mouron Arnaud 1991 Fribourg (35) M20 56:55.7 16:05.8

113 616 Neves Geraldo 1975 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (33) M40 57:05.5 16:15.6

114 653 Schneuwly Michael 1961 LAT Sense (17) M50 57:10.3 16:20.4

115 543 Décotterd Vérène 1976 CS MARSENS (7) F40 57:11.0 16:21.1

116 567 Greca Josef 1957 CAG Farvagny (8) M60 57:30.1 16:40.2

117 737 Freiburghaus Valentin 1990 Matran (36) M20 57:59.7 17:09.8

118 721 Sciboz Pascal 1987 La Tour de Trême (37) M20 58:05.5 17:15.6

119 726 Angeloz Henri 1964 CA portugais Fribourg (18) M50 58:10.3 17:20.4

120 679 Zbinden Josef 1948 LAT Sense (9) M60 58:31.9 17:42.0

121 604 Masset Matthieu 1989 Treyvaux (38) M20 58:32.4 17:42.5

122 515 Boschung Joelle 1991 LAT Sense (8) F20 58:35.2 17:45.3

123 564 Girard Alain 1957 tpf (10) M60 58:58.8 18:08.9

124 657 Schwartz Valérie 1997 TSV Rechthalten (9) F20 59:01.9 18:12.0

125 672 Von Der Forst Alexander 1967 CAG Farvagny (19) M50 59:04.1 18:14.2

126 682 Zbinden Hermann 1953 LAT Sense (11) M60 59:05.3 18:15.4

127 595 Kolly Christian 1967 CAG Farvagny (20) M50 59:06.0 18:16.1

128 611 Mooser André 1965 CARC Romont (21) M50 59:09.5 18:19.6

129 502 Aebischer Marie-Madeleine 1965 TSV Heitenried (4) F50 59:10.3 18:20.4

130 589 Jungo Milena 1998 LAT Sense (1) F19 59:10.7 18:20.8

131 591 Kiener Raphaël 1995 Savagnier (39) M20 59:30.8 18:40.9

132 633 Reinhard Samuel 1988 Middes (40) M20 59:31.4 18:41.5

133 559 Fragnière Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (8) F40 59:32.1 18:42.2

134 681 Zbinden Marius 1950 LAT Sense (12) M60 59:53.3 19:03.4

135 652 Schmutz Pascal 1969 TV Bösingen (34) M40 59:58.1 19:08.2

136 650 Schafer Daniela 1981 LAT Sense (10) F20 59:59.5 19:09.6

137 680 Zbinden Marianne 1980 LAT Sense (11) F20 1h00:06.4 19:16.5

138 618 Pauchard Bruno 1949 TV Bösingen (13) M60 1h00:23.5 19:33.6

139 687 Fernandes Amaro 1961 CAF Fribourg (22) M50 1h00:33.9 19:44.0

140 702 Piller Patrick 1973 TSV Rechthalten (35) M40 1h00:39.1 19:49.2

141 606 Michel Rémy 1957 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (14) M60 1h00:53.3 20:03.4

142 644 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS MARSENS (23) M50 1h00:59.8 20:09.9

143 728 Droux Maxime 1993 Bulle (41) M20 1h01:01.9 20:12.0

144 678 Zahno Elmar 1966 TSV Rechthalten (24) M50 1h01:03.0 20:13.1

145 740 Fasel Victor 1997 Courtepin (42) M20 1h01:03.7 20:13.8

146 524 Castella Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (25) M50 1h01:08.1 20:18.2

147 557 Fleury Jacques 1963 CARC Romont (26) M50 1h01:13.4 20:23.5

148 649 Savary Laurent 1971 CS MARSENS (36) M40 1h01:32.8 20:42.9

149 701 Yerly Christian 1957 CA Rose (15) M60 1h01:34.7 20:44.8
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150 525 Cerf Fabien 1980 Matran (43) M20 1h01:48.2 20:58.3

151 565 Giroud Carole 1988 Le Bry (12) F20 1h01:49.2 20:59.3

152 683 Ziller Daniela 1998 TSV Rechthalten (2) F19 1h01:56.1 21:06.2

153 579 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 Givisiez (16) M60 1h02:03.4 21:13.5

154 507 Bach Francine 1963 CARC (5) F50 1h02:19.9 21:30.0

155 542 Inconnu Casquette noir 1978 (13) F20 1h02:28.3 21:38.4

156 545 Delacour Véronique 1966 AT CUGY (6) F50 1h02:36.5 21:46.6

157 613 Morard Christian 1963 Fribourg (27) M50 1h02:53.0 22:03.1

158 570 Grether Christophe 1987 Neyruz (44) M20 1h03:01.6 22:11.7

159 731 Chioue Giancarlo 1974 Avry-sur-Matran (37) M40 1h03:04.3 22:14.4

160 730 Anzile Adriano 1969 Payerne (38) M40 1h03:04.7 22:14.8

161 648 Savary Nicole 1970 CS MARSENS (9) F40 1h03:13.3 22:23.4

162 552 Egger Benjamin 1990 Cottens (45) M20 1h03:21.2 22:31.3

163 599 Lirgg Uli 1956 Cloros Team (17) M60 1h03:33.5 22:43.6

164 670 Vieira De Sousa António 1958 C.A.Portugais de Fribourg (28) M50 1h03:42.1 22:52.2

165 540 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 LAT Sense (29) M50 1h03:45.2 22:55.3

166 541 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 LAT Sense (10) F40 1h03:47.6 22:57.7

167 715 Gavillet Guillaume 1977 Runners Free (39) M40 1h03:54.9 23:05.0

168 690 Clerc Patrice 1972 Gibloux (40) M40 1h04:03.1 23:13.2

169 736 Risse Sebastien 1989 Treyvaux (46) M20 1h04:05.7 23:15.8

170 675 Wohlhauser Elodie 1986 arconciel (14) F20 1h04:20.7 23:30.8

171 560 Francey Jérôme 1988 CA Marly (47) M20 1h04:25.8 23:35.9

172 685 Gendre Gonzague 1995 Neyruz (48) M20 1h04:28.1 23:38.2

173 531 Collaud Kewin 1991 Léchelles (49) M20 1h04:33.0 23:43.1

174 566 Gobet Didier 1963 CAGF (30) M50 1h04:40.3 23:50.4

175 505 Ayer Chantal 1965 CAG Farvagny (7) F50 1h04:40.7 23:50.8

176 547 Deschenaux Overney Aline 1983 CAGF (15) F20 1h04:41.2 23:51.3

177 676 Wüst Hugo 1943 TV Bösingen (1) M70 1h04:48.9 23:59.0

178 596 Kolly Daniel 1957 CAG Farvagny (18) M60 1h05:01.7 24:11.8

179 548 Descloux Marcel 1948 CS MARSENS (19) M60 1h05:39.0 24:49.1

180 513 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (31) M50 1h05:41.8 24:51.9

181 533 Corboz Simon 1994 ATC Cugy (50) M20 1h05:53.0 25:03.1

182 561 Fürst René 1960 AC Murten (32) M50 1h06:25.3 25:35.4

183 697 Decorvet Herbert 1966 TV Bösingen (33) M50 1h06:44.7 25:54.8

184 569 Gremaud Cyrill 1988 Rossens (51) M20 1h06:45.5 25:55.6

185 527 Chautems David 1986 Courtaman (52) M20 1h07:25.3 26:35.4

186 636 Rey Camille 1999 Châtonnaye (3) F19 1h07:28.9 26:39.0

187 510 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS MARSENS (34) M50 1h07:29.3 26:39.4

188 723 Roeske Yvan 1988 Sâles (53) M20 1h07:33.5 26:43.6

189 660 Silva Maria 1957 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (2) F60 1h07:35.4 26:45.5

190 717 Clément Jean-François 1956 CA Rose (20) M60 1h08:14.9 27:25.0

191 693 Lehmann Christine 1970 LAT Sense (11) F40 1h08:21.3 27:31.4

192 666 Thalmann Paul 1949 TV Bösingen (21) M60 1h09:03.5 28:13.6

193 716 Hofer Stefan 1970 Belfaux (41) M40 1h09:09.7 28:19.8

194 695 Schaller Herbert 1961 CA Marly (35) M50 1h09:14.2 28:24.3

195 529 Clément Rutscho Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (12) F40 1h09:36.2 28:46.3

196 588 Jungo Anita 1952 LAT Sense (3) F60 1h09:38.6 28:48.7

197 694 Bächli Sepp 1941 SMRUN (2) M70 1h09:41.9 28:52.0

198 538 Davet Valérie 1972 AT Cugy (13) F40 1h09:47.7 28:57.8

199 534 Corboz Martin 1959 ATC Cugy (36) M50 1h09:58.8 29:08.9

200 585 Jordan Mireille 1975 CS MARSENS (14) F40 1h10:36.8 29:46.9
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201 637 Rey Marguerite 1963 SC Broyard (8) F50 1h10:39.9 29:50.0

202 692 Burrus Christophe 1967 Matran (37) M50 1h10:50.9 30:01.0

203 669 Ulrich Sylvie 1973 Autigny (15) F40 1h10:58.2 30:08.3

204 640 Rossier Elise 1992 Fribourg (16) F20 1h10:59.2 30:09.3

205 607 Millet Alexandre 1989 Fribourg (54) M20 1h10:59.9 30:10.0

206 634 Renevey Anne-Françoise 1966 Avry (9) F50 1h11:05.5 30:15.6

207 592 Kneuss Pascal 1975 Matran (42) M40 1h11:32.5 30:42.6

208 729 Page André 1952 Glissclub Romont (22) M60 1h11:35.6 30:45.7

209 689 Gurtner Sabine 1985 Matran (17) F20 1h11:57.9 31:08.0

210 686 Gendre Jean-Daniel 1965 Neyruz (38) M50 1h12:38.9 31:49.0

211 578 Henderson Thomas 1986 Bollion (55) M20 1h13:17.6 32:27.7

212 704 Robadey Felix 1944 Team Cloros (3) M70 1h13:44.8 32:54.9

213 733 Rilani Daniel 1958 Delémont (39) M50 1h13:47.3 32:57.4

214 597 Kull Tobias 1980 Farvagny (56) M20 1h14:02.1 33:12.2

215 602 Macherel Clarisse 1988 Neyruz (18) F20 1h14:02.8 33:12.9

216 553 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Cloros Team (4) M70 1h14:07.1 33:17.2

217 587 Joye Muriel 1992 Cloros Team (19) F20 1h21:23.3 40:33.4

218 501 Aeberhard Sabine 1992 Barberêche (20) F20 1h21:24.6 40:34.7

219 622 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M70 1h23:11.6 42:21.7

220 530 Collaud Jacqueline 1962 St-Aubin (10) F50 1h25:38.8 44:48.9

  Scratch   dame   11,7 Km    

1 577 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (1) F20 47:44.1

2 590 Keller Isabell 1989 LAT Sense (2) F20 47:51.7 7.6

3 699 Roberts Astrid 1975 CA Marly (1) F40 49:54.8 2:10.7

4 718 Traina Manuela 1982 TSV Rechthalten (3) F20 49:59.7 2:15.6

5 580 Hulliger Regula 1979 TSV Rechthalten (4) F20 50:49.5 3:05.4

6 614 Morgado Madalena 1978 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) F20 51:03.4 3:19.3

7 709 Epiney Florence 1996 CA Marly (6) F20 52:24.5 4:40.4

8 719 Bodmer Irene 1971 Landi Hüttwiele (2) F40 52:50.9 5:06.8

9 668 Traba Fátima 1966 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (1) F50 52:59.9 5:15.8

10 581 Isaak-Mauron Evelyne 1973 LAT Sense (3) F40 53:48.2 6:04.1

11 558 Fragnière Emilie 1993 CS MARSENS (7) F20 55:04.6 7:20.5

12 583 Jelk Antoinette 1967 TSV Rechthalten (2) F50 55:21.8 7:37.7

13 651 Schaller Anita 1962 CA Marly (3) F50 56:10.4 8:26.3

14 659 Silva Anabela 1973 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (4) F40 56:31.6 8:47.5

15 523 Carvalho Conceição 1973 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) F40 56:37.2 8:53.1

16 627 Pillonel Sylvie 1972 A Travers Cugy (6) F40 56:45.4 9:01.3

17 714 Waldmeyer Jana 1956 CAG Farvagny (1) F60 56:46.8 9:02.7

18 543 Décotterd Vérène 1976 CS MARSENS (7) F40 57:11.0 9:26.9

19 515 Boschung Joelle 1991 LAT Sense (8) F20 58:35.2 10:51.1

20 657 Schwartz Valérie 1997 TSV Rechthalten (9) F20 59:01.9 11:17.8

21 502 Aebischer Marie-Madeleine 1965 TSV Heitenried (4) F50 59:10.3 11:26.2

22 589 Jungo Milena 1998 LAT Sense (1) F19 59:10.7 11:26.6

23 559 Fragnière Ursula 1968 CS MARSENS (8) F40 59:32.1 11:48.0

24 650 Schafer Daniela 1981 LAT Sense (10) F20 59:59.5 12:15.4

25 680 Zbinden Marianne 1980 LAT Sense (11) F20 1h00:06.4 12:22.3

26 565 Giroud Carole 1988 Le Bry (12) F20 1h01:49.2 14:05.1
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27 683 Ziller Daniela 1998 TSV Rechthalten (2) F19 1h01:56.1 14:12.0

28 507 Bach Francine 1963 CARC (5) F50 1h02:19.9 14:35.8

29 542 Inconnu Casquette noir 1978 (13) F20 1h02:28.3 14:44.2

30 545 Delacour Véronique 1966 AT CUGY (6) F50 1h02:36.5 14:52.4

31 648 Savary Nicole 1970 CS MARSENS (9) F40 1h03:13.3 15:29.2

32 541 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 LAT Sense (10) F40 1h03:47.6 16:03.5

33 675 Wohlhauser Elodie 1986 arconciel (14) F20 1h04:20.7 16:36.6

34 505 Ayer Chantal 1965 CAG Farvagny (7) F50 1h04:40.7 16:56.6

35 547 Deschenaux Overney Aline 1983 CAGF (15) F20 1h04:41.2 16:57.1

36 636 Rey Camille 1999 Châtonnaye (3) F19 1h07:28.9 19:44.8

37 660 Silva Maria 1957 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (2) F60 1h07:35.4 19:51.3

38 693 Lehmann Christine 1970 LAT Sense (11) F40 1h08:21.3 20:37.2

39 529 Clément Rutscho Natacha 1975 CS MARSENS (12) F40 1h09:36.2 21:52.1

40 588 Jungo Anita 1952 LAT Sense (3) F60 1h09:38.6 21:54.5

41 538 Davet Valérie 1972 AT Cugy (13) F40 1h09:47.7 22:03.6

42 585 Jordan Mireille 1975 CS MARSENS (14) F40 1h10:36.8 22:52.7

43 637 Rey Marguerite 1963 SC Broyard (8) F50 1h10:39.9 22:55.8

44 669 Ulrich Sylvie 1973 Autigny (15) F40 1h10:58.2 23:14.1

45 640 Rossier Elise 1992 Fribourg (16) F20 1h10:59.2 23:15.1

46 634 Renevey Anne-Françoise 1966 Avry (9) F50 1h11:05.5 23:21.4

47 689 Gurtner Sabine 1985 Matran (17) F20 1h11:57.9 24:13.8

48 602 Macherel Clarisse 1988 Neyruz (18) F20 1h14:02.8 26:18.7

49 587 Joye Muriel 1992 Cloros Team (19) F20 1h21:23.3 33:39.2

50 501 Aeberhard Sabine 1992 Barberêche (20) F20 1h21:24.6 33:40.5

51 530 Collaud Jacqueline 1962 St-Aubin (10) F50 1h25:38.8 37:54.7

  Scratch  Messieurs    11,7 Km      

1 584 Jenny Adrian 1979 TV Wünnewil (1) M20 40:49.9

2 706 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 Cs Vallée du Flon (2) M20 41:27.2 37.3

3 619 Paulo Vieira Gonçalves 1975 G.D. De Castelo De Paiva (1) M40 41:50.2 1:00.3

4 563 Girard Damien 1992 Carc Romont (3) M20 41:55.7 1:05.8

5 615 Morgado Mário 1975 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (2) M40 42:21.2 1:31.3

6 710 Epiney Jérôme 1993 TSV Düdingen (4) M20 42:29.8 1:39.9

7 707 Brügger Werner 1975 TSV Rechthalten (3) M40 42:38.1 1:48.2

8 512 Berset Pascal 1985 CAG Farvagny (5) M20 43:14.8 2:24.9

9 632 Reichenbach Hans 1979 LAT Sense (6) M20 43:30.5 2:40.6

10 571 Grivel Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (7) M20 43:35.0 2:45.1

11 667 Torche Julien 1999 TSV Rechthalten (1) M19 43:37.8 2:47.9

12 673 Vonlanthen Mario 1971 TSV Rechthalten (4) M40 44:53.2 4:03.3

13 509 Balmer Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (8) M20 44:55.5 4:05.6

14 691 Brodard Stephane 1972 CAGF (5) M40 44:58.2 4:08.3

15 517 Bouzon Daniel 1972 Team Bouzon (6) M40 45:09.6 4:19.7

16 661 Stotzer Sylvain 1972 Fribourg (7) M40 45:16.1 4:26.2

17 696 Schaller Marc 1994 CA Marly (9) M20 45:28.2 4:38.3

18 625 Piccand Cédric 1975 CAG Farvagny (8) M40 45:47.6 4:57.7

19 574 Guillet Laurent 1967 CA Marly (1) M50 45:55.6 5:05.7

20 635 Renggli Nico 1999 LAT Sense (2) M19 46:00.8 5:10.9

21 562 Gianella Fabio 1965 Lugnorre (2) M50 46:04.8 5:14.9
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22 735 Mauron Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (10) M20 46:10.2 5:20.3

23 605 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 Cs Vallée du Flon (9) M40 46:36.1 5:46.2

24 688 Périsset Claude 1981 Estavayer (11) M20 46:40.9 5:51.0

25 549 Doisneau Alexandre 1987 Castella Sports (12) M20 47:12.0 6:22.1

26 630 Porões Benjamim 1966 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (3) M50 47:17.1 6:27.2

27 536 Costa Albino 1968 C.A.FRIBOURG (10) M40 47:25.9 6:36.0

28 671 Vogt Philippe 1980 LAT Sense (13) M20 47:30.9 6:41.0

29 629 Pochon Frédéric 1973 CS Hauteville (11) M40 47:41.3 6:51.4

30 720 Nydegger Beat 1961 TSV Rechthalten (4) M50 47:49.2 6:59.3

31 610 Monteiro Filipe 1974 LAT Sense (12) M40 47:55.2 7:05.3

32 674 Vonlanthen Daniel 1972 CAG Farvagny (13) M40 48:03.1 7:13.2

33 664 Sturny Florian 1982 LAT Sense (14) M20 48:33.1 7:43.2

34 643 Roze Fabrice 1971 LAT Sense (14) M40 48:34.4 7:44.5

35 727 Probst David 1997 AC Murten (15) M20 49:01.5 8:11.6

36 612 Morand Benoit 1978 acpm (16) M20 49:15.4 8:25.5

37 603 Magnin Raphaël 1993 Matran (17) M20 49:21.3 8:31.4

38 623 Philipona Tristan 1998 TSV Rechthalten (3) M19 49:34.8 8:44.9

39 646 Santos Paulo 1977 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (15) M40 49:42.4 8:52.5

40 656 Schwab Benjamin 1982 LAT Sense (18) M20 49:47.2 8:57.3

41 550 Dubey Nicolas 1968 CAGF (16) M40 49:56.6 9:06.7

42 617 Nguyen Tai 1999 Matran (4) M19 49:58.8 9:08.9

43 631 Rech Patrick 1968 TSV Rechthalten (17) M40 50:01.0 9:11.1

44 594 Kolly Kevin 1995 cs Hauteville (19) M20 50:03.4 9:13.5

45 713 Tissot Antoine 1990 Fribourg (20) M20 50:42.1 9:52.2

46 535 Corpataux Nicolas 1978 CAGF FARVAGNY (21) M20 50:45.7 9:55.8

47 624 Philipona Alec 2000 Rechthalten (5) M19 50:56.9 10:07.0

48 739 Pereira Marco 1981 Cressier (22) M20 51:02.9 10:13.0

49 576 Hayoz Erwin 1963 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M50 51:24.0 10:34.1

50 725 Repond Brice 1992 SA Bulle (23) M20 51:24.9 10:35.0

51 700 Stritt Jonathan 1980 Villars-sur-Glâne (24) M20 51:27.6 10:37.7

52 519 Brülhart Benoît 1965 CAG Farvagny (6) M50 51:28.0 10:38.1

53 628 Pittet Patrice 1975 CAG Farvagny (18) M40 51:40.9 10:51.0

54 703 Zbinden Robert 1969 TSV Rechthalten (19) M40 51:45.2 10:55.3

55 626 Piccand Gabriel 1954 CAG Farvagny (1) M60 51:54.4 11:04.5

56 572 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS MARSENS (7) M50 52:03.0 11:13.1

57 573 Guillebeau Michel 1974 LAT Sense (20) M40 52:05.7 11:15.8

58 516 Boucher Gilles 1957 CA Belfaux (2) M60 52:09.6 11:19.7

59 722 Robadey Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (8) M50 52:13.3 11:23.4

60 582 Bachmann Jean-Bernard 1962 CA Marly (9) M50 52:17.8 11:27.9

61 654 Schöpfer Cédric 1995 LAT Sense (25) M20 52:18.8 11:28.9

62 741 Bifrare Jean-Pierre 1958 CS MARSENS (10) M50 52:23.3 11:33.4

63 663 Stritt Laurent 1990 LAT Sense (26) M20 52:33.4 11:43.5

64 655 Schroeter Christian 1982 Corminboeuf (27) M20 52:41.4 11:51.5

65 708 Geinoz Antoine 1959 CAG Farvagny (11) M50 52:46.5 11:56.6

66 711 Zurbrügg Sandro 1972 LAT Sense (21) M40 53:10.6 12:20.7

67 705 Philipona Marc 1970 MAHU TEAM (22) M40 53:13.4 12:23.5

68 504 Aeby Patrik 1972 CA Marly (23) M40 53:20.0 12:30.1

69 600 Lüthi Oliver 1973 LAT Sense (24) M40 53:38.0 12:48.1

70 621 Perritaz Dominique 1964 CA Marly (12) M50 53:38.8 12:48.9

71 609 Monney Gaël 1986 LAT Sense (28) M20 53:44.1 12:54.2

72 738 Touron Adrien 1993 Fribourg (29) M20 53:56.6 13:06.7
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73 526 Chappuis Michel 1954 CAGF Farvagny (3) M60 54:29.1 13:39.2

74 508 Baechler Matthias 1975 TSV Rechthalten (25) M40 54:31.5 13:41.6

75 677 Wyssen Alwin 1962 TSV Rechthalten (13) M50 54:35.4 13:45.5

76 575 Gusset Christophe 1973 CA Broyard (26) M40 54:37.5 13:47.6

77 586 Jordan Michel 1964 Cs Marsens (14) M50 54:42.9 13:53.0

78 601 Mabboux Joel 1986 LAT Sense (30) M20 54:49.0 13:59.1

79 734 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (4) M60 54:51.8 14:01.9

80 503 Aebischer Adrian 1974 TSV Heitenried (27) M40 54:55.4 14:05.5

81 521 Bürgisser Beat 1971 LAT Sense (28) M40 54:58.9 14:09.0

82 522 Caldas Miguel 1985 Ponterrolense (31) M20 55:02.4 14:12.5

83 647 Santos Celestino 1955 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M60 55:29.5 14:39.6

84 732 Mathys Roland 1968 TSV Heitenried (29) M40 55:32.7 14:42.8

85 551 Dubey Stéphane 1967 Cottens (15) M50 56:14.3 15:24.4

86 506 Ayer Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny (16) M50 56:16.6 15:26.7

87 620 Perritaz Joël 1968 CARC Romont (30) M40 56:26.8 15:36.9

88 537 Cueni Peter 1953 TV Bösingen (6) M60 56:27.9 15:38.0

89 555 Fernandes Celso 1978 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (32) M20 56:34.1 15:44.2

90 662 Stritt Karl 1950 LAT Sense (7) M60 56:38.5 15:48.6

91 638 Richoz Pascal 1971 Carc romont (31) M40 56:39.5 15:49.6

92 641 Rossier Christophe 1982 Granges - Paccot (33) M20 56:44.1 15:54.2

93 712 Clément Gilles 1988 Fribourg (34) M20 56:46.1 15:56.2

94 544 Delabays Marc 1972 CARC Romont (32) M40 56:52.2 16:02.3

95 724 Mouron Arnaud 1991 Fribourg (35) M20 56:55.7 16:05.8

96 616 Neves Geraldo 1975 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (33) M40 57:05.5 16:15.6

97 653 Schneuwly Michael 1961 LAT Sense (17) M50 57:10.3 16:20.4

98 567 Greca Josef 1957 CAG Farvagny (8) M60 57:30.1 16:40.2

99 737 Freiburghaus Valentin 1990 Matran (36) M20 57:59.7 17:09.8

100 721 Sciboz Pascal 1987 La Tour de Trême (37) M20 58:05.5 17:15.6

101 726 Angeloz Henri 1964 CA portugais Fribourg (18) M50 58:10.3 17:20.4

102 679 Zbinden Josef 1948 LAT Sense (9) M60 58:31.9 17:42.0

103 604 Masset Matthieu 1989 Treyvaux (38) M20 58:32.4 17:42.5

104 564 Girard Alain 1957 tpf (10) M60 58:58.8 18:08.9

105 672 Von Der Forst Alexander 1967 CAG Farvagny (19) M50 59:04.1 18:14.2

106 682 Zbinden Hermann 1953 LAT Sense (11) M60 59:05.3 18:15.4

107 595 Kolly Christian 1967 CAG Farvagny (20) M50 59:06.0 18:16.1

108 611 Mooser André 1965 CARC Romont (21) M50 59:09.5 18:19.6

109 591 Kiener Raphaël 1995 Savagnier (39) M20 59:30.8 18:40.9

110 633 Reinhard Samuel 1988 Middes (40) M20 59:31.4 18:41.5

111 681 Zbinden Marius 1950 LAT Sense (12) M60 59:53.3 19:03.4

112 652 Schmutz Pascal 1969 TV Bösingen (34) M40 59:58.1 19:08.2

113 618 Pauchard Bruno 1949 TV Bösingen (13) M60 1h00:23.5 19:33.6

114 687 Fernandes Amaro 1961 CAF Fribourg (22) M50 1h00:33.9 19:44.0

115 702 Piller Patrick 1973 TSV Rechthalten (35) M40 1h00:39.1 19:49.2

116 606 Michel Rémy 1957 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (14) M60 1h00:53.3 20:03.4

117 644 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS MARSENS (23) M50 1h00:59.8 20:09.9

118 728 Droux Maxime 1993 Bulle (41) M20 1h01:01.9 20:12.0

119 678 Zahno Elmar 1966 TSV Rechthalten (24) M50 1h01:03.0 20:13.1

120 740 Fasel Victor 1997 Courtepin (42) M20 1h01:03.7 20:13.8

121 524 Castella Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (25) M50 1h01:08.1 20:18.2

122 557 Fleury Jacques 1963 CARC Romont (26) M50 1h01:13.4 20:23.5

123 649 Savary Laurent 1971 CS MARSENS (36) M40 1h01:32.8 20:42.9
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124 701 Yerly Christian 1957 CA Rose (15) M60 1h01:34.7 20:44.8

125 525 Cerf Fabien 1980 Matran (43) M20 1h01:48.2 20:58.3

126 579 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 Givisiez (16) M60 1h02:03.4 21:13.5

127 613 Morard Christian 1963 Fribourg (27) M50 1h02:53.0 22:03.1

128 570 Grether Christophe 1987 Neyruz (44) M20 1h03:01.6 22:11.7

129 731 Chioue Giancarlo 1974 Avry-sur-Matran (37) M40 1h03:04.3 22:14.4

130 730 Anzile Adriano 1969 Payerne (38) M40 1h03:04.7 22:14.8

131 552 Egger Benjamin 1990 Cottens (45) M20 1h03:21.2 22:31.3

132 599 Lirgg Uli 1956 Cloros Team (17) M60 1h03:33.5 22:43.6

133 670 Vieira De Sousa António 1958 C.A.Portugais de Fribourg (28) M50 1h03:42.1 22:52.2

134 540 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 LAT Sense (29) M50 1h03:45.2 22:55.3

135 715 Gavillet Guillaume 1977 Runners Free (39) M40 1h03:54.9 23:05.0

136 690 Clerc Patrice 1972 Gibloux (40) M40 1h04:03.1 23:13.2

137 736 Risse Sebastien 1989 Treyvaux (46) M20 1h04:05.7 23:15.8

138 560 Francey Jérôme 1988 CA Marly (47) M20 1h04:25.8 23:35.9

139 685 Gendre Gonzague 1995 Neyruz (48) M20 1h04:28.1 23:38.2

140 531 Collaud Kewin 1991 Léchelles (49) M20 1h04:33.0 23:43.1

141 566 Gobet Didier 1963 CAGF (30) M50 1h04:40.3 23:50.4

142 676 Wüst Hugo 1943 TV Bösingen (1) M70 1h04:48.9 23:59.0

143 596 Kolly Daniel 1957 CAG Farvagny (18) M60 1h05:01.7 24:11.8

144 548 Descloux Marcel 1948 CS MARSENS (19) M60 1h05:39.0 24:49.1

145 513 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (31) M50 1h05:41.8 24:51.9

146 533 Corboz Simon 1994 ATC Cugy (50) M20 1h05:53.0 25:03.1

147 561 Fürst René 1960 AC Murten (32) M50 1h06:25.3 25:35.4

148 697 Decorvet Herbert 1966 TV Bösingen (33) M50 1h06:44.7 25:54.8

149 569 Gremaud Cyrill 1988 Rossens (51) M20 1h06:45.5 25:55.6

150 527 Chautems David 1986 Courtaman (52) M20 1h07:25.3 26:35.4

151 510 Barraud Vincent 1961 CS MARSENS (34) M50 1h07:29.3 26:39.4

152 723 Roeske Yvan 1988 Sâles (53) M20 1h07:33.5 26:43.6

153 717 Clément Jean-François 1956 CA Rose (20) M60 1h08:14.9 27:25.0

154 666 Thalmann Paul 1949 TV Bösingen (21) M60 1h09:03.5 28:13.6

155 716 Hofer Stefan 1970 Belfaux (41) M40 1h09:09.7 28:19.8

156 695 Schaller Herbert 1961 CA Marly (35) M50 1h09:14.2 28:24.3

157 694 Bächli Sepp 1941 SMRUN (2) M70 1h09:41.9 28:52.0

158 534 Corboz Martin 1959 ATC Cugy (36) M50 1h09:58.8 29:08.9

159 692 Burrus Christophe 1967 Matran (37) M50 1h10:50.9 30:01.0

160 607 Millet Alexandre 1989 Fribourg (54) M20 1h10:59.9 30:10.0

161 592 Kneuss Pascal 1975 Matran (42) M40 1h11:32.5 30:42.6

162 729 Page André 1952 Glissclub Romont (22) M60 1h11:35.6 30:45.7

163 686 Gendre Jean-Daniel 1965 Neyruz (38) M50 1h12:38.9 31:49.0

164 578 Henderson Thomas 1986 Bollion (55) M20 1h13:17.6 32:27.7

165 704 Robadey Felix 1944 Team Cloros (3) M70 1h13:44.8 32:54.9

166 733 Rilani Daniel 1958 Delémont (39) M50 1h13:47.3 32:57.4

167 597 Kull Tobias 1980 Farvagny (56) M20 1h14:02.1 33:12.2

168 553 Eggimann Ruedi 1947 Cloros Team (4) M70 1h14:07.1 33:17.2

169 622 Petrulli Salvatore 1946 Club Athlétique Portugais Frib (5) M70 1h23:11.6 42:21.7
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Temps Ecart

  MPO   POUSSINS  

1 715 RAEMY Benjamin 2:21.94

2 704 CERF Bastien 2:26.84 4.90

3 709 HISADO-RUEDA Nolan 2:33.69 11.75

4 702 BOTH Damien 2:34.24 12.30

5 710 IBRAHIM Hamza 2:42.22 20.28

6 712 NUCIFORA Leo 2:45.62 23.68

7 713 OLIVEIRA Alessandro 2:46.23 24.29

8 716 RESENDE Yoann 2:46.99 25.05

9 706 FALK Pierre 2:48.11 26.17

10 714 PILLER Maxime 2:49.09 27.15

11 708 GONCALVES Samuel 3:00.66 38.72

12 701 BOTH Simon 3:01.55 39.61

13 703 CERF Florent 3:07.28 45.34

14 707 GENOUD Flavien 3:22.04 1:00.10

15 711 NATIO Ryad 3:23.39 1:01.45

16 705 DISERENS Alexandre 4:47.59 2:25.65

  FPO    POUSSINES  

1 725 GENOUD Manon 2:24.78

2 728 MUSCARI Lola 2:29.81 5.03

3 734 ZIEGLER Clémence 2:34.22 9.44

4 730 NATIO Maïra 2:51.67 26.89

5 727 MELLADO Eva 2:54.10 29.32

6 724 GEBRAB Betiel 2:57.52 32.74

7 732 RICHOZ Alyssa 3:00.71 35.93

8 733 TRAN Valentine 3:07.99 43.21

9 721 ANGELOZ Clémentine 3:09.01 44.23

10 723 DELALIC Suelah 3:14.64 49.86

11 726 KUPPER Caitlin 3:19.10 54.32

12 722 CARREL Ainhoa 3:53.79 1:29.01

13 731 PINTO Valentina 4:04.79 1:40.01

Absents

729 NASRALLAH Alessia

  MEC  ECOLIERS C  

1 752 CHOBAZ Thomas 4:59.30

2 756 GENOUD Rémy 5:00.48 1.18

3 751 BOUDOUMA Ryad 5:01.48 2.18

4 759 HISADO-RUEDA Kylian 5:02.80 3.50

5 753 DELAQUIS Leyan 5:03.67 4.37
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6 761 MUSCARI Enzo 5:04.55 5.25

7 758 HIRSIGER Jeffry 5:19.24 19.94

8 762 PILLER Nathan 5:20.29 20.99

9 763 TROISI Alexandre 5:31.19 31.89

10 754 EGLI Rémi 5:44.64 45.34

11 760 MAGANO Nolan 6:08.95 1:09.65

12 755 GEBRAB Lameik 6:10.15 1:10.85

13 757 GROSSRIEDER Tom 6:18.40 1:19.10

  FEC  ECOLIERES C  

1 745 RAEMY Charlotte 5:36.79

2 743 IBRAHIM Talin 5:51.76 14.97

3 742 HIRSIGER Lorena 6:13.55 36.76

4 744 NATIO Adelina 6:25.81 49.02

5 746 RIEDO Oriane 6:48.67 1:11.88

Absents

741 GENDRE Anne-Eugénie

  MEA  ECOLIERS A  

1 794 CHASSOT Rémy 6:36.46

2 795 GUEX Eloi 7:20.29 43.83

3 798 PEIXOTO Micael 7:34.42 57.96

4 797 KNEUSS Emilien 8:14.28 1:37.82

Absents

796 GUMY Alexander

  FEA   ECOLIERES A  

1 790 DESCLOUX Clara 8:25.23

2 789 BAUMGARTNER Leah 9:01.09 35.86

3 791 RESENDE Kelly 9:22.28 57.05

4 793 ZOSSO Chloé 9:48.52 1:23.29

5 792 SCHLAEFLI Alice 10:21.65 1:56.42

6 788 AUDERSET Laura 10:44.25 2:19.02

  MEB  ECOLIERS B  

1 779 NOGHERO Enzo 7:32.31

2 777 GROSSRIEDER Mathis 7:33.23 0.92

3 782 PITTET Lucien 7:52.72 20.41
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4 775 BURRI Colin 8:06.27 33.96

5 784 ROUBY Timothy 8:09.64 37.33

6 786 ZIEGLER Benjamin 8:15.17 42.86

7 783 RISSE Fabien 8:30.65 58.34

8 780 PAIVA Julien 8:35.50 1:03.19

9 778 IBRAHIM Yassin 8:54.85 1:22.54

10 776 EGLI Nathan 8:55.86 1:23.55

11 785 SAUTHIER Benjamin 9:35.26 2:02.95

12 781 PINTO Mirco 10:56.67 3:24.36

  FEB   ECOLIERES B  

1 771 SIUM Naomi 7:38.95

2 766 CHASSOT Mathilde 8:12.18 33.23

3 768 PEREIRA DE SÁ Maria 9:40.27 2:01.32

4 765 CHASSOT Anaïs 10:04.05 2:25.10

5 770 SAUTHIER Léa 10:14.54 2:35.59

6 767 COLAPS Tiziana 10:17.91 2:38.96

7 769 RIEDO Laurine 10:18.91 2:39.96


